2009 Turtle Bay Resort College Invitational

Turtle Bay Resort
Kahuku, HI
Arnold Palmer Course (M) and George Fazio Course (M)
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

finish top 20 schools
1 San Diego State 278
2 lllinois 290
3 Santa Clara Univ. 290
4 Long Beach State 285
5 New Mexico State U. 291
6 Georgia State Univ. 293
7  British Columbia, U. 295
8 Hawaii, Univ. of 288
9 Hawaii Pacific University 293
10 Air Force 298
11 Brigham Young University Hawaii 305
12 Osaka Gakuin University 318
finish top 20 players school
T1  Andrew Cooley San Diego State
T Alex Kang San Diego State
T3  Michael Drake Long Beach State
T3 Rick Lamb Santa Clara Univ.
5  Johan Carlsson San Diego State
T6  Zach Barlow lllinois
T6  Tom Berry San Diego State
T8 Luke Guthrie lllinois
T8  Scott Langley lllinois
T8  Scott Travers Santa Clara Univ.
T11 Charlie Renfro Hawaii Pacific University
T11 Tom Whitney Air Force
T13  Seon Kim British Columbia, U.
T13 Cory Oride Hawaii, Univ. of
T15  Timothy Madigan New Mexico State U.
T15  Tom Sherreard Georgia State Univ.
17 Benjamin Lein Long Beach State
T18  Steve Gibson Long Beach State
T18 Matt Hoffman lllinois
T18 Thomas Kua Hawaii, Univ. of
T18  Cory Mehl Santa Clara Univ.
T18 Dennis Nikou British Columbia, U.
T18  Justin Shin New Mexico State U.
T18 Gaston De La New Mexico State U.

Torre

scores
286 274
289 277
286 285
294 284
299 280
208 282
297 285
305 291
307 286
314 290
315 301
312 307
70 68
68 73
70 72
70 69
67 75
74 69
73 70
72 72
74 72
75 69
72 74
72 76
74 74
70 75
76 72
74 72
70 75
75 74
72 78
72 75
73 75
74 73
74 76
74 74

838
856
861
863
870
873
877
884
886
902
921
937

scores

-26
-8
-3
-1

+6

+9
+13
+20
+22
+38
+57
+73

209
209
210
210
212
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
219

219

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



2009 Turtle Bay Resort College Invitational

Turtle Bay Resort
Kahuku, HI
Arnold Palmer Course (M) and George Fazio Course (M)
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

1 1 1 San Diego State 278 286 274 838 -26
T4 T3 2 lllinois 290 289 277 856 -8
T4 2 3 Santa Clara Univ. 290 286 285 861 -3
2 T3 4 LongBeach State 285 294 284 863 -1
6 5 5 New Mexico State U. 291 299 280 870 +6
T7 6 6 Georgia State Univ. 293 298 282 873 49
9 7 7 British Columbia, U. 295 297 285 877 +13
3 8 8 Hawaii, Univ. of 288 305 291 884 +20
T7 9 9 Hawaii Pacific University 293 307 286 886 +22
10 10 10 Air Force 298 314 290 902 +38
11 11 11 Brigham Young University Hawaii 305 315 301 921 +57
12 12 12 Osaka Gakuin University 318 312 307 937 +73
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Start Finish
3 T1

1 T1
T4 T3
2 T3
T4 5
T6 T6
T6 T6
T13 T8
T9 T8
T9 T8
T3 TN
T19 T11
T19 T13
T11 T13
T19 T15
T13 T15
T11 17
T34 T18
T34 T18
T19 T18
T16  T18
T19 T18
T16 T18
T31 T18
T19 T18
T39 T26
T31 T26
T37 T26
T19 T26
T19  T26
T16  T26
T31 T32
T19  T32
T19 T32
T19 35
T39 T36
49 T36
T6  T36
T34 39
T37  T40
T19  T40
T44 42
T39  T43
T44  T43
43 T45

2009 Turtle Bay Resort College Invitational

Player

Alex Kang
Andrew Cooley
Michael Drake
Rick Lamb
Johan Carlsson
Zach Barlow
Tom Berry

Scott Langley
Luke Guthrie
Scott Travers
Charlie Renfro
Tom Whitney
Seon Kim

Cory Oride
Timothy Madigan
Tom Sherreard
Benjamin Lein
Matt Hoffman
Justin Shin
Gaston De La Torre
Thomas Kua
Ryan Word
Dennis Nikou
Steve Gibson
Cory Mehl

Jared Cagle
Alan Fowler
Jared Hundza
Matt Tweddell
Brent Paul
Raymond Ho
Alex Castro
Chris DeForest
Ronnald Monaco
Ross Frankenberg *
Derek Baade
Tyler Morris
Doug Bischoff
Andrew Hoops
Kamden Brakel
Kevin Roy

Ale Radice-Fossati
Jimmy Cacho
Kazuki Hasimoto

Shane O'Neill

Turtle Bay Resort
Kahuku, HI
Arnold Palmer Course (M) and George Fazio Course (M)
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04
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San Diego State

Long Beach State

Santa Clara Univ.

San Diego State
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lllinois

lllinois

Santa Clara Univ.
Hawaii Pacific University
Air Force

British Columbia, U.
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New Mexico State U.
New Mexico State U.
Hawaii, Univ. of

New Mexico State U.
British Columbia, U.
Long Beach State
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Georgia State Univ.
British Columbia, U.
Hawaii Pacific University
Georgia State Univ.
Long Beach State
Georgia State Univ.
lllinois

Santa Clara Univ.

lllinois

New Mexico State U.
San Diego State
Brigham Young University Hawaii
Air Force

Hawaii, Univ. of

Long Beach State
Hawaii Pacific University
Santa Clara Univ.
Osaka Gakuin University

British Columbia, U.
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Start Finish
T39  T45
T44  T45

48 T48
T50  T48
47 50
54 51
T50 52
T50  T53
T855  T53
T59  T55
T57  T55
T59  T55
T59  T55
53 T55
T57 60
T55 61
T59 62
64 T63
63 T63
65 -

2009 Turtle Bay Resort College Invitational

Player

Conrado Paderes
Jared Sawada
Robert Belz

Inoka Kahawaii
Yoshikazu Tabuchi
Matthew de Moraes
Connor Rumpf
Kyle Bailey

Steven Wade
Alexander Chu
Travis Deckert
Yohei Miyoshi
Daniel Koge *
Spencer Adkins
Andrew Alston
Henry Park *
Yoshito Kishimoto
Naoki Kunisada
Pono Calip *
Tobias Rosendahl *

Turtle Bay Resort
Kahuku, HI
Arnold Palmer Course (M) and George Fazio Course (M)
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Team

British Columbia, U.

Hawaii, Univ. of

Air Force

Brigham Young University Hawaii
Osaka Gakuin University

Hawaii Pacific University

Hawaii Pacific University

Air Force

Brigham Young University Hawaii
Hawaii, Univ. of

Air Force

Osaka Gakuin University

Hawaii, Univ. of

Brigham Young University Hawaii
Brigham Young University Hawaii
Hawaii, Univ. of

Osaka Gakuin University

Osaka Gakuin University

Hawaii, Univ. of

Georgia State Univ.

71
70
75
79
78
82
74
75
78
83
79
83
85
78
78
79
86
81
81

81
84
81
79
77
78
84
83
83
80
83
80
78
81
84
82
77
88
86

Scores

77
75
74
72
77
73
76
78
75
74
75
74
74
78
76
82
84
83
85

229
229
230
230
232
233
234
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
238
243
247
252
252

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+17
+18
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+27
+31
+36
+36



2009 Turtle Bay Resort College Invitational

Turtle Bay Resort
Kahuku, HI
Arnold Palmer Course (M) and George Fazio Course (M)
Dates: Nov 02 - Nov 04

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 San Diego State -26 278 286 274 838 2 lllinois -8 290 289 277 856 3 Santa Clara Univ. -3 290 286 285 861
T1 Alex Kang -7 68 73 68 209 T6 Zach Barlow -3 74 69 70 213 T3 Rick Lamb -6 70 69 71 210
T1 Andrew Cooley -7 70 68 71 209 T8 Scott Langley -2 74 72 68 214 T8 Scott Travers -2 75 69 70 214

5 Johan Carlsson -4 67 75 70 212 T8 Luke Guthrie -2 72 72 70 214 T18 Cory Mehl +3 73 75 71 219
T6 Tom Berry -3 73 70 70 213 T18 Matt Hoffman +3 72 78 69 219 T32 Ronnald Monaco +5 72 76 73 221

T36 Tyler Morris +7 81 76 66 223 T32 Chris DeForest +5 72 76 73 221 T43 Jimmy Cacho +11 79 73 75 227

4 Long Beach State -1 285 294 284 863 5 New Mexico State U. +6 291 299 280 870 6 Georgia State Univ. +9 293 298 282 873
T3 Michael Drake -6 70 72 68 210 T15 Timothy Madigan +1 76 72 69 217 T15 Tom Sherreard +1 74 72 71 217
17 Benjamin Lein +2 70 75 73 218 T18 Justin Shin +3 74 76 69 219 T26 Jared Cagle +4 77 75 68 220

T18 Steve Gibson +3 75 74 70 219 T18 Gaston De La Torre +3 74 74 71 219 T26 Alan Fowler +4 74 75 71 220
T26 Raymond Ho +4 74 73 73 220 T18 Ryan Word +3 7 7 71 219 T26 Brent Paul +4 72 76 72 220
T40 Kevin Roy +9 71 77 77 225 T36 Derek Baade +7 72 80 71 223 T32 Alex Castro +5 73 76 72 221
7 British Columbia, U. +13 295 297 285 877 8 Hawaii, Univ. of +20 288 305 291 884 9 Hawaii Pacific University +22 293 307 286 886
T13 Seon Kim E 74 74 68 216 T13 Cory Oride E 70 75 71 216 T11 Charlie Renfro -1 72 74 69 215
T18 Dennis Nikou +3 74 73 72 219 T18 Thomas Kua +3 72 75 72 219 T26 Matt Tweddell +4 74 74 72 220
T26 Jared Hundza +4 78 73 69 220 T40 Kamden Brakel +9 76 75 74 225 42 Ale Radice-Fossati +10 73 81 72 226
T45 Shane O'Neill +13 76 7 76 229 T45 Jared Sawada +13 70 84 75 229 51 Matthew de Moraes +17 82 78 73 233
T45 Conrado Paderes +13 71 81 77 229 T55 Alexander Chu +21 83 80 74 237 52 Connor Rumpf +18 74 84 76 234
10 Air Force +38 298 314 290 902 11 Brigham Young University Hawaii +57 305 315 301 921 12 Osaka Gakuin University +73 318 312 307 937
T11 Tom Whitney -1 72 76 67 215 T36 Doug Bischoff +7 7 72 80 223 T43 Kazuki Hasimoto +11 76 78 73 227
39 Andrew Hoops +8 76 74 74 224 T48 Inoka Kahawaii +14 79 79 72 230 50 Yoshikazu Tabuchi +16 78 77 77 232
T48 Robert Belz +14 75 81 74 230 T53 Steven Wade +20 78 83 75 236 T55 Yohei Miyoshi +21 83 80 74 237
T53 Kyle Bailey +20 75 83 78 236 T55 Spencer Adkins +21 78 81 78 237 62 Yoshito Kishimoto +31 86 77 84 247
T55 Travis Deckert +21 79 83 75 237 60 Andrew Alston +22 78 84 76 238 T63 Naoki Kunisada +36 81 88 83 252

Individuals

Player (Team)

Total

35 Ross Frankenberg (lllinois) 74 74 74 222
T55 Daniel Koge (Hawaii, Univ. of) 85 78 74 237
61 Henry Park (Hawaii, Univ. of) 79 82 82 243
T63 Pono Calip (Hawaii, Univ. of) 81 86 85 252
65 Tobias Rosendahl (Georgia State Univ.) 0 0 0 0
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